2/3/2021

Co-WIN

Session Summary

Session Name

Winning Over COVID

Session Date

KGMU Kalam O5-FEB-2021
Centre 4/B Session

District Block

Lucknow LUCKNOW URBAN

Beneficiaries List

Beneficiary Name

Mobile No

Start Time
9:00 AM

Facility Name

Silver Jubliee UCHC

Date Of
Birth

End Time
5:00 PM 125

Session Site
KGMU Kalam Centre
4/B

Shitla Gupta

Locality | Photo Id Type

Beneficiary Count

Vaccinator Name

125 of 125 records

NARENDRA PAL

SARVIJEET KUMAR

PRAVESH KUMAR

AVNEESH KUMAR

MISHRA

SANAULLAH

ABHISHEK KUMAR

AWASTHI

KULDEEP MISHRA

ASHISH KUMAR MISHRA

KULDEEP TRIVEDI

ABHYA NAND PANDEY

ANUJ KUMAR MISHRA

NAVNEET KUMAR

SHUKLA

ALIYA ALAM

03-FEB-2021 01:26:55 PM

8172967055

9839640136

8853913333

9838655301

8604553682

9936269642

7505794602

8564003101

9616562330

9453647167

8707621674

9536322786

8896143815

30-OCT-
1997

7-JAN-
1989

13-MAR-
1988

15-SEP-
1978

4-JAN-
1992

8-NOV-
1992

21-JUL-
1987

5-JUL-1992

12-FEB-

1990

2-JAN-
1984

5-JUN-
1992

16-DEC-
1987

1-MAR-
1985

23

31

32

42

28

28

33

30

36

28

32

35

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

50439836658

50294209673

50170611058

30513198132

50372974411

33534430953

32264048886

31269139527

50248353065

10102130214

50432369951

20314763923

50369990755

1/8



2/3/2021

Co-WIN

Beneficiary Name

Winning Over COVID

Mobile No

Date Of
Birth

Locality

Photo Id Type

VIJENDRA KUMAR

RAMESH SINGH

AKASH SINGH

RAKESH KUMAR SAINI

DESHPREMI

CHUNNU LAL

UDAY NARAYAN

SHUKLA

AJEET KUMAR

SRIVASTAVA

ANKIT KUMAR SHARMA

MAHESH CHANDRA

ASHISH KUMAR

NARENDRA KUMAR

DILEEP KUMAR

SANJU SINGH

AMIT KUMAR

RAKESH YADAV

RAM KUMAR

KAVITA

03-FEB-2021 01:26:55 PM

9389369671

7379077248

7408721239

9336556079

9129512938

8005220354

8090100485

8707845995

8953369283

8953997242

8795411937

8400984955

9452240589

9670387645

9125660505

72775210242

7388005933

7080917323

7-APR-
1990

15-MAR-
1962

1-JAN-1998

17-DEC-

1978

1-JAN-1999

1-JUL-1970

15-FEB-

1987

26-JUL-
1987

8-JUL-1992

12-JUL-

1977

12-APR-
1992

1-JUL-1972

7-SEP-1979

7-JAN-1975

10-AUG-
1989

11-MAY-
1982

6-JUL-1990

15-AUG-
1990

30

58

22

41

21

50

33

33

28

43

28

48

41

45

31

38

30

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

50282026478

50287494238

50246409125

20229919505

50406265750

50089852020

50206263363

50454902465

50302378557

5048049988]

50305459274

34804535634

50080990556

50369433579

50003624399

50211441489

50014117183

21144476398
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2/3/2021

Beneficiary Name

Co-WIN

Winning Over COVID

Mobile No

Date Of
Birth

Locality

Photo Id Type

SONU

ARTI KANAUIJIA

REETU VERMA

RAJVEER

ANITA BALMIKI

ANAND VERMA

RAMESH CHANDRA

AKHIL GAUR

SUBHASH KUMAR

PANDEY

JANESHWAR PANDEY

SACHCHIDANAND

ARUN KUMAR AWASTHI

NOEL MASSIH

PRAKRATI SETH

RAM KISHAN YADAV

KAMLESH KUMAR

DAYA SHANKAR

MISHRA

AAMEEN

03-FEB-2021 01:26:55 PM

9415007710

9198476111

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

7-JUN-
1984

15-JUN-
1980

13-OCT-
1996

1-MAR-
2019

16-AUG-
1989

1-APR-2019

3-JUL-1955

13-DEC-

1982

5-OCT-
1988

20-SEP-
1996

5-JUL-1973

3-JUL-1981

16-JUN-

1986

19-JUL-
1988

9-JUN-
1974

19-DEC-
1980

4-JUN-1991

13-JUL-
1987

36

40

24

31

65

37

32

24

47

39

34

32

46

39

29

33

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

50211921157

101130814468

101398529616

101330931222

101130814434

101452766790

50449667336

20028722164

50168547438

20293378748

536602010541071

50303471191

50292384896

50493477499

21144472826

31718076849

50149466107

5014946488]
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2/3/2021

Beneficiary Name

Co-WIN

Winning Over COVID

Mobile No

Date Of
Birth

Photo Id Type

MAYANK SHARMA

PRAVEEN PANDEY

TABASSUM

GEETANJALEE DEVEE

SHUDHANSHU TIWARI

RAJ KISHOR

KRISHANA KUMAR

SHARMA

DEEPAK

SALMAN KHAN

MOHD. HALIM

RAVI KUMAR

SHUJAT ALI

MOHD HASIB SIDDIQUI

AMAJAD KHAN

SUNEEL KUMAR

JYOTI

VIPIN KUMAR

DEV BUKSH

03-FEB-2021 01:26:55 PM

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

6-APR-
1992

20-SEP-
1997

1-JAN-1989

14-MAY-

1994

15-MAY-
1988

19-MAR-
1984

14-MAY-
1994

4-OCT-
1990

25-SEP-
1998

5-JUL-1989

24-AUG-

1988

1-JAN-1984

3-APR-

1996

20-APR-
1977

7-JAN-
1996

13-JUL-
1980

1-JAN-1986

1-JAN-1994

28

23

31

26

32

36

26

30

22

31

32

36

24

43

24

40

34

26

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

011000427501

500344777460

50529496197

101275707468

101091578823

11136001770

36466214177

50208871721

44260201082155]1

50208530156

50299722320

50149462534

50206087012

50373877858

50505698623

50287871728

50477731548

20229948377

4/8



2/3/2021

Beneficiary Name

Co-WIN

Winning Over COVID

Mobile No

Date Of
Birth

Photo Id Type

SANJAY VERMA

DEEPU

BITTI

UPENDRA TIWARI

RAJA KANNAUIJIA

SANTOSH KUMAR

TANU RAN!I

RAEES AHMAD

SAURABH VERMA

SRISHTI YADAV

REENA SOLOMAN

PUSHPA DEVI

VARSHA GAUTAM

ALOK KUMAR

SHILPI BAJPAI

VIPIN KUMAR

LAXMAN KUMAR

MANSHI RAI

03-FEB-2021 01:26:55 PM

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

15-JUL-
1989

21-OCT-
2001

1-JAN-1986

2-OCT-1991

15-JUL-

1989

3-JAN-1972

20-JUL-

1994

7-AUG-
1989

5-FEB-
1986

5-FEB-
1994

10-DEC-
1985

5-FEB-
1986

12-APR-
1997

7-JUN-
1989

1-JUL-1995

20-OCT-

1991

7-JUL-1985

13-DEC-
1996

31

19

34

29

31

48

26

3]

34

26

35

34

23

31

25

29

35

23

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

39701357168

59183049879

50167861876

20386607709

20229920724

50375367903

34562117698

20103472898

3648001700021336

50504565241

50374075784

50367566410

50518882969

20185021554

50177589217

50382139172

20229922416

50215877827

5/8



2/3/2021

Beneficiary Name

Co-WIN

Winning Over COVID

Mobile No

Date Of
Birth

GITA DEVI

SHASHIPRABHA

PRADEEP KUMAR

SADHANA YADAV

PRIYANKA MAURYA

ARBIND TIWARI

RAJKUMAR YADAV

MARYA

SARITA SINGH

MANORMA YADAV

SYED MAHDI HASAN

VISHAL SINGH

VIKASH KUMAR

RAMENDRA SINGH

SIDRA FATIMA

YASHAVANT SINGH

YADAV

GAURAYV SRIVASTAVA

SANDEEP KUMAR

03-FEB-2021 01:26:55 PM

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

27-APR-
1987

7-APR-
1982

10-JUN-
1994

10-JUL-
1990

20-MAY-
1996

5-FEB-
1994

1-JAN-1984

20-OCT-

1982

1-JUN-1997

13-DEC-

1996

8-JUL-1967

18-MAR-

1996

20-OCT-
1991

3-MAR-
1992

25-DEC-
1989

20-JUN-
1988

4-AUG-
1989

1-JAN-1993

33

38

26

30

24

26

38

23

23

24

29

28

30

32

31

27

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Locality | Photo Id Type m

50259713991

50398180156

498181000023577

37054991164

50488564378

50371888772

50324428119

50154777057

39549809666

50181316130

50238321647

50507821838

50484404089

20178731392

50370946190

50277172518

50287270896

50248858635

6/8



2/3/2021

Beneficiary Name

Co-WIN

Winning Over COVID

Mobile No

Date Of
Birth

PRAHLAD

WASEEM KHAN

SHASHIKANT

RAHUL RAJPUT

VISHAL KUMAR

RAKESH PRASAD

SHARMA

ARVIND

SHYAM KISHOR

SAYEED

ARVIND KUMAR

KESHRAI

SHAHAB HASAN

VIPIN PAL

DULARA

HIMANSHU VERMA

DHIRAJ KUMAR

SANJAY RAIBHAR

LAXMI

PRADEEP

03-FEB-2021 01:26:55 PM

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

16-JUN-
1981

10-JUL-
1982

16-AUG-
1981

17-DEC-
1989

1-JAN-
2000

27-APR-
1967

1-JAN-1994

14-JUL-

1994

8-JAN-
1967

14-OCT-
1978

21-JAN-
1974

8-JAN-
1996

1-JAN-1981

10-JUN-

1991

1-JAN-1984

1-JUL-1978

15-JUL-

1993

1-JAN-1995

39

38

39

30

20

53

26

26

53

42

46

24

39

29

42

27

25

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Locality | Photo Id Type m

20230325915

50149467474

21542014884

50018655571

50526410269

20229841059

50209451229

50207466577

50149466470

50384334546

50379562354

59159370778

50218287417

50378396283

50191666795

50040891756

50060598642

50386510601

7/8



2/3/2021

Co-WIN

Beneficiary Name

Winning Over COVID

Mobile No

Date Of
Birth

Locality

Photo Id Type

NEELU

SHAN MOHAMMAD

ANKIT VERMA

SAEED AHMAD

03-FEB-2021 01:26:55 PM

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

10-AUG-

1989

1-JAN-1974

1-JAN-1990

1-JAN-1984

31

46

30

36

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by
Bank/Post Office

50235144546

50085930570

50088370591

50376159629

8/8



