

Session Summary

Session Name

Centre 4/B Session

KGMU Kalam

Session Date 05-FEB-2021

Start Time 9:00 AM

End Time

5:00 PM

Beneficiary Count

125

District Lucknow Block

LUCKNOW URBAN

Facility Name Silver Jubliee UCHC Session Site

Vaccinator Name Shitla Gupta KGMU Kalam Centre

4/B

Beneficiaries List 125 of 125 records

Beneficiary Name	Mobile No	Date Of Birth	Age	Locality	Photo Id Type	ld Number
NARENDRA PAL	8172967055	30-OCT- 1997	23		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50439836658
SARVJEET KUMAR	9839640136	7-JAN- 1989	31		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50294209673
PRAVESH KUMAR	8853913333	13-MAR- 1988	32		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50170611058
AVNEESH KUMAR MISHRA	9838655301	15-SEP- 1978	42		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	30513198132
SANAULLAH	8604553682	4-JAN- 1992	28		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50372974411
ABHISHEK KUMAR AWASTHI	9936269642	8-NOV- 1992	28		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	33534430953
KULDEEP MISHRA	7505794602	21-JUL- 1987	33		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	32264048886
ASHISH KUMAR MISHRA	8564003101	5-JUL-1992	28		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	31269139527
KULDEEP TRIVEDI	9616562330	12-FEB- 1990	30		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50248353065
ABHYA NAND PANDEY	9453647167	2-JAN- 1984	36		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	10102130214
ANUJ KUMAR MISHRA	8707621674	5-JUN- 1992	28		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50432369951
NAVNEET KUMAR SHUKLA	9536322786	16-DEC- 1987	32		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	20314763923
ALIYA ALAM	8896143815	1-MAR- 1985	35		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50369990755



Beneficiary Name	Mobile No	Date Of Birth	Age	Locality	Photo Id Type	ld Number
VIJENDRA KUMAR	9389369671	7-APR- 1990	30		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50282026478
RAMESH SINGH	7379077248	15-MAR- 1962	58		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50287494238
AKASH SINGH	7408721239	1-JAN-1998	22		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50246409125
RAKESH KUMAR SAINI	9336556079	17-DEC- 1978	41		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	20229919505
DESHPREMI	9129512938	1-JAN-1999	21		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50406265750
CHUNNU LAL	8005220354	1-JUL-1970	50		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50089852020
UDAY NARAYAN SHUKLA	8090100485	15-FEB- 1987	33		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50206263363
AJEET KUMAR SRIVASTAVA	8707845995	26-JUL- 1987	33		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50454902465
ANKIT KUMAR SHARMA	8953369283	8-JUL-1992	28		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50302378557
MAHESH CHANDRA	8953997242	12-JUL- 1977	43		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50480499881
ASHISH KUMAR	8795411937	12-APR- 1992	28		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50305459274
NARENDRA KUMAR	8400984955	1-JUL-1972	48		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	34804535634
DILEEP KUMAR	9452240589	7-SEP-1979	41		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50080990556
SANJU SINGH	9670387645	7-JAN-1975	45		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50369433579
AMIT KUMAR	9125660505	10-AUG- 1989	31		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50003624399
RAKESH YADAV	7275210242	11-MAY- 1982	38		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50211441489
RAM KUMAR	7388005933	6-JUL-1990	30		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50014117183
KAVITA	7080917323	15-AUG- 1990	30		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	21144476398



<u> </u>	OOVID					
Beneficiary Name	Mobile No	Date Of Birth	Age	Locality	Photo Id Type	ld Number
SONU	9415007710	7-JUN- 1984	36		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50211921157
ARTI KANAUJIA	9198476111	15-JUN- 1980	40		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	101130814468
REETU VERMA	9415007710	13-OCT- 1996	24		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	101398529616
RAJVEER	9415007710	1-MAR- 2019	1		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	101330931222
ANITA BALMIKI	9415007710	16-AUG- 1989	31		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	101130814434
ANAND VERMA	9415007710	1-APR-2019	1		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	101452766790
RAMESH CHANDRA	9415007710	3-JUL-1955	65		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50449667336
AKHIL GAUR	9415007710	13-DEC- 1982	37		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	20028722164
SUBHASH KUMAR PANDEY	9415007710	5-OCT- 1988	32		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50168547438
JANESHWAR PANDEY	9415007710	20-SEP- 1996	24		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	20293378748
SACHCHIDANAND	9415007710	5-JUL-1973	47		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	536602010541071
ARUN KUMAR AWASTHI	9415007710	3-JUL-1981	39		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50303471191
NOEL MASSIH	9415007710	16-JUN- 1986	34		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50292384896
PRAKRATI SETH	9415007710	19-JUL- 1988	32		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50493477499
RAM KISHAN YADAV	9415007710	9-JUN- 1974	46		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	21144472826
KAMLESH KUMAR	9415007710	19-DEC- 1980	39		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	31718076849
DAYA SHANKAR MISHRA	9415007710	4-JUN-1991	29		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50149466107
AAMEEN	9415007710	13-JUL- 1987	33		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50149464881



Beneficiary Name	Mobile No	Date Of Birth	Age	Locality	Photo Id Type	ld Number
MAYANK SHARMA	9415007710	6-APR- 1992	28		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	011000427501
PRAVEEN PANDEY	9415007710	20-SEP- 1997	23		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50034477460
TABASSUM	9415007710	1-JAN-1989	31		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50529496197
GEETANJALEE DEVEE	9415007710	14-MAY- 1994	26		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	101275707468
SHUDHANSHU TIWARI	9415007710	15-MAY- 1988	32		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	101091578823
RAJ KISHOR	9415007710	19-MAR- 1984	36		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	11136001770
KRISHANA KUMAR SHARMA	9415007710	14-MAY- 1994	26		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	36466214177
DEEPAK	9415007710	4-OCT- 1990	30		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50208871721
SALMAN KHAN	9415007710	25-SEP- 1998	22		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	442602010821551
MOHD. HALIM	9415007710	5-JUL-1989	31		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50208530156
RAVI KUMAR	9415007710	24-AUG- 1988	32		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50299722320
SHUJAT ALI	9415007710	1-JAN-1984	36		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50149462534
MOHD HASIB SIDDIQUI	9415007710	3-APR- 1996	24		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50206087012
AMAJAD KHAN	9415007710	20-APR- 1977	43		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50373877858
SUNEEL KUMAR	9415007710	7-JAN- 1996	24		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50505698623
JYOTI	9415007710	13-JUL- 1980	40		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50287871728
VIPIN KUMAR	9415007710	1-JAN-1986	34		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50477731548
DEV BUKSH	9415007710	1-JAN-1994	26		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	20229948377



Beneficiary Name	Mobile No	Date Of Birth	Age	Locality	Photo Id Type	ld Number
SANJAY VERMA	9415007710	15-JUL- 1989	31		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	39701357168
DEEPU	9415007710	21-OCT- 2001	19		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	59183049879
BITTI	9415007710	1-JAN-1986	34		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50167861876
UPENDRA TIWARI	9415007710	2-OCT-1991	29		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	20386607709
RAJA KANNAUJIA	9415007710	15-JUL- 1989	31		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	20229920724
SANTOSH KUMAR	9415007710	3-JAN-1972	48		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50375367903
TANU RANI	9415007710	20-JUL- 1994	26		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	34562117698
RAEES AHMAD	9415007710	7-AUG- 1989	31		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	20103472898
SAURABH VERMA	9415007710	5-FEB- 1986	34		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	3648001700021336
SRISHTI YADAV	9415007710	5-FEB- 1994	26		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50504565241
REENA SOLOMAN	9415007710	10-DEC- 1985	35		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50374075784
PUSHPA DEVI	9415007710	5-FEB- 1986	34		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50367566410
VARSHA GAUTAM	9415007710	12-APR- 1997	23		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50518882969
ALOK KUMAR	9415007710	7-JUN- 1989	31		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	20185021554
SHILPI BAJPAI	9415007710	1-JUL-1995	25		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50177589217
VIPIN KUMAR	9415007710	20-OCT- 1991	29		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50382139172
LAXMAN KUMAR	9415007710	7-JUL-1985	35		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	20229922416
MANSHI RAI	9415007710	13-DEC- 1996	23		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50215877827



Beneficiary Name	Mobile No	Date Of Birth	Age	Locality	Photo Id Type	ld Number
GITA DEVI	9415007710	27-APR- 1987	33		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50259713991
SHASHIPRABHA	9415007710	7-APR- 1982	38		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50398180156
PRADEEP KUMAR	9415007710	10-JUN- 1994	26		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	49818100002377
SADHANA YADAV	9415007710	10-JUL- 1990	30		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	37054991164
PRIYANKA MAURYA	9415007710	20-MAY- 1996	24		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50488564378
ARBIND TIWARI	9415007710	5-FEB- 1994	26		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50371888772
RAJKUMAR YADAV	9415007710	1-JAN-1984	36		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50324428119
MARYA	9415007710	20-OCT- 1982	38		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50154777057
SARITA SINGH	9415007710	1-JUN-1997	23		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	39549809666
MANORMA YADAV	9415007710	13-DEC- 1996	23		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50181316130
SYED MAHDI HASAN	9415007710	8-JUL-1967	53		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50238321647
VISHAL SINGH	9415007710	18-MAR- 1996	24		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50507821838
VIKASH KUMAR	9415007710	20-OCT- 1991	29		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50484404089
RAMENDRA SINGH	9415007710	3-MAR- 1992	28		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	20178731392
SIDRA FATIMA	9415007710	25-DEC- 1989	30		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50370946190
YASHAVANT SINGH YADAV	9415007710	20-JUN- 1988	32		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50277172518
GAURAV SRIVASTAVA	9415007710	4-AUG- 1989	31		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50287270896
SANDEEP KUMAR	9415007710	1-JAN-1993	27		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50248858635



Beneficiary Name	Mobile No	Date Of Birth	Age	Locality	Photo Id Type	ld Number
PRAHLAD	9415007710	16-JUN- 1981	39		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	20230325915
WASEEM KHAN	9415007710	10-JUL- 1982	38		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50149467474
SHASHIKANT	9415007710	16-AUG- 1981	39		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	21542014884
RAHUL RAJPUT	9415007710	17-DEC- 1989	30		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50018655571
VISHAL KUMAR	9415007710	1-JAN- 2000	20		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50526410269
RAKESH PRASAD SHARMA	9415007710	27-APR- 1967	53		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	20229841059
ARVIND	9415007710	1-JAN-1994	26		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50209451229
SHYAM KISHOR	9415007710	14-JUL- 1994	26		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50207466577
SAYEED	9415007710	8-JAN- 1967	53		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50149466470
ARVIND KUMAR KESHRAI	9415007710	14-OCT- 1978	42		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50384334546
SHAHAB HASAN	9415007710	21-JAN- 1974	46		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50379562354
VIPIN PAL	9415007710	8-JAN- 1996	24		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	59159370778
DULARA	9415007710	1-JAN-1981	39		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50218287417
HIMANSHU VERMA	9415007710	10-JUN- 1991	29		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50378396283
DHIRAJ KUMAR	9415007710	1-JAN-1984	36		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50191666795
SANJAY RAJBHAR	9415007710	1-JUL-1978	42		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50040891756
LAXMI	9415007710	15-JUL- 1993	27		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50060598642
PRADEEP	9415007710	1-JAN-1995	25		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50386510601



Beneficiary Name	Mobile No	Date Of Birth	Age	Locality	Photo Id Type	ld Number
NEELU	9415007710	10-AUG- 1989	31		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50235144546
SHAN MOHAMMAD	9415007710	1-JAN-1974	46		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50085930570
ANKIT VERMA	9415007710	1-JAN-1990	30		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50088370591
SAEED AHMAD	9415007710	1-JAN-1984	36		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50376159629